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AAL 116,500 502,296 2.26%
AAV 1,954,600 2,299,652 2.20%
ADVANC 632,800 186,229,200 10.65%
AEONTS 7,300 764,750 6.28%
AIE 18,200 21,630 1.02%
AMATA 239,700 3,511,770 2.69%
AOT 1,871,100 63,325,675 5.25%
AP 543,300 3,698,215 6.08%
AWC 5,283,000 10,277,820 5.13%
BA 387,100 5,190,370 6.18%
BAM 218,000 1,308,000 2.75%
BANPU 1,192,800 5,747,954 2.54%
BBGI 15,300 47,750 1.24%
BBL 592,100 87,995,150 4.72%
BCH 64,600 943,320 2.54%
BCP 210,100 7,837,850 6.12%
BCPG 130,800 932,100 1.69%
BDMS 1,287,000 29,186,530 2.54%
BEAUTY 100 30 0.00%
BEM 1,854,900 10,848,155 5.74%
BGRIM 311,700 3,284,640 2.17%
BH 1,083,600 172,586,800 20.86%
BIC 234,300 5,145,380 4.96%
BLA 30,100 524,940 1.76%
BPP 62,300 424,850 1.90%
BSRC 400 2,150 0.07%
BTG 72,800 1,785,240 4.22%
BTS 4,154,600 19,236,718 9.91%
CBG 156,700 9,385,775 2.88%
CCET 1,436,400 8,633,220 1.76%
CENTEL 195,400 3,961,460 3.68%
CHG 2,186,800 3,742,089 3.97%
K 85,900 1,253,860 2.28%
CKP 540,200 1,572,284 18.12%
COCOCO 17,000 113,900 0.67%
com7 218,500 4,656,620 2.42%
CPALL 2,506,900 125,202,450 4.78%
CPAXT 2,911,300 61,238,940 5.70%
CPF 774,000 20,298,050 3.94%
CPN 4,035,900 190,630,250 22.70%
CRC 679,300 12,729,750 1.97%
DCC 37,100 57,858 5.85%
DELTA 1,674,300 180,718,250 7.87%
DOHOME 2,340,000 9,138,608 6.31%
EA 2,235,900 6,872,436 0.65%
EGCO 66,400 7,196,350 12.10%
EPG 18,700 44,232 1.12%
ERW 191,400 390,452 0.93%
GFPT 112,400 1,117,815 3.56%
GLOBAL 1,266,300 6,902,165 7.53%
GPSC 62,700 2,067,450 0.90%
GULF 2,136,100 102,276,875 7.86%
GUNKUL 963,200 1,583,141 2.88%
HANA 899,500 16,740,330 7.19%
HKCEO1 184 4,589 28.09%
HMPRO 14,962,200 115,504,885 24.62%
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ICHI
INDIAO1
IRPC
ITC
VL
JAS
IMART
IMT
KBANK
KCE
KKP
KTB
KTC
LANNA
LH

M
MALEE
MBK
MEGA
MINT
MTC
OR
ORI
0SP
PLANB
PR9
PRM
PSH
PSL
PTG
PTT
PTTEP
PTTGC
QH
RATCH
RBF
RCL
ROINA
SABINA
SAMART
SAPPE
SAT
SAWAD
SCB
scc
scce
SCGP
SIRI
SISB
SIWD
SKY
SNNP
SPALI
SPCG
SPRC

51,700
596
5,131,400
280,500
588,900
2,617,600
48,000
168,700
553,900
700,500
354,800
2,487,800
180,800
5,300
4,020,000
84,500
12,800
51,200
63,300
4,224,100
443,500
2,441,300
294,300
71,100
1,906,100
17,300
230,600
9,400
61,700
152,600
5,056,800
971,900
2,445,400
1,316,100
41,000
32,000
77,200
42,500
5,500
43,500
8,500
40,300
761,800
359,300
702,600
500
1,295,200
4,999,300
144,100
59,000
28,600
27,900
443,400
3,300
62,300

563,240
8,866
4,270,192
3,355,140
12,112,010
4,556,238
343,070
1,771,950
91,969,000
10,894,590
16,885,650
55,976,840
7,477,375
83,210
16,303,934
1,279,740
99,320
824,320
1,668,450
103,530,250
18,682,650
30,967,760
526,392
1,036,470
9,732,240
431,700
1,295,820
42,662
397,965
997,575
155,763,650
99,644,400
48,098,740
1,932,300
1,086,500
138,872
2,091,575
197,122
94,610
295,800
282,000
516,090
15,274,490
43,726,200
118,265,450
75,950
21,531,190
6,742,670
2,471,610
514,365
396,150
320,800
6,434,860
26,400
345,460
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0.93%
0.46%
12.93%
6.33%
2.49%
1.53%
1.07%
1.89%
1.95%
8.23%
7.12%
5.29%
4.65%
2.08%
13.10%
2.67%
0.16%
3.36%
2.97%
16.66%
9.21%
9.63%
3.06%
0.56%
9.64%
1.62%
2.55%
2.32%
1.40%
6.41%
8.87%
7.17%
3.41%
10.68%
3.36%
1.40%
3.03%
4.09%
0.34%
1.78%
0.65%
2.39%
2.72%
3.84%
15.60%
5.90%
5.33%
16.07%
7.63%
2.69%
3.22%
10.49%
10.25%
1.49%
0.42%
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STA
STECON
STGT
STPI
SUPEREIF
SUSCO
TASCO
TCAP
THANI
THCOM
TIDLOR
TIPH
TISCO
TKN

TLI
TOA
TOP
TPIPL
TPIPP
TQM
TRUE
TTA
TTB
W
TU

VGI
WHA
WHAUP

355,500
64,500
138,100
3,500
6,800

100
170,400
228,800
86,200
57,500
57,100
11,200
334,100
171,200
446,900
5,300
640,900
45,700
11,400
3,900
1,141,700
74,600
22,250,800
8,400
1,759,500
8,623,200
4,619,300
52,400

4,826,750
450,360
990,830

8,890
33,372
274
2,551,570
11,134,175
140,106
510,010
855,330
210,680
32,950,500
1,181,600
5,417,520
58,680
17,661,725
45,752
25,536
60,070
14,093,720
317,192
43,411,171
74,340
17,336,620
19,392,370
14,964,984
170,828
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11.16%
2.87%
2.54%
0.30%
2.01%
0.04%
6.98%

10.87%
1.82%
2.30%
0.33%
2.28%

13.71%
5.44%
6.96%
0.43%
2.99%
1.69%
2.86%
1.34%
2.14%
2.61%
9.78%
1.59%
8.98%
9.61%
4.37%
3.13%
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Tud Ay udavdnag
azdiariu
TuadAgyuaavdnd
azdiariu
TuadAgyudavdnd
azdiariu

Tud Ay udavdnag
azdiariu

20/05/2568
20/05/2568
20/05/2568
20/05/2568

20/05/2568
20/05/2568
20/05/2568

15/05/2568
19/05/2568
19/05/2568
20/05/2568

20/05/2568
20/05/2568
20/05/2568

20/05/2568
20/05/2568
19/05/2568
19/05/2568

19/05/2568

20/05/2568
20/05/2568
20/05/2568
20/05/2568
20/05/2568
19/05/2568
19/05/2568
20/05/2568
19/05/2568
20/05/2568
20/05/2568
20/05/2568
20/05/2568
20/05/2568
21/05/2568
21/05/2568
19/05/2568
20/05/2568
16/05/2568
19/05/2568
16/05/2568

7,000
6,500
18,333,000
18,333,000
18,333,000
23,500
100,000
100,000
142;160

Revoked by Reporter

142,100
157,960

Revoked by Reporter

157,900
100,000
50,000

137,583,010
769,500
200,000
130,465,338

2,795,750

20,000
20,000
80,000
220,000
100,000
4,679
450,000
100,000
400,000
27,700
150,000
100,000
3,000
50,000
12,500
10,000
80,000
150,000
1,192,900
1,226,900
1,192,900
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1.90
1.90
0.50
0.50

0.50
1.03
9.50

0.91
0.89
0.89
0.88

0.88
3.20
7.86

0.66
0.66
5.40
2.56
4.55
7.00
7.00
1.44
6.82
1.51
7.87
9.48
0.48
3.70
5.20
5.20
3.02
3.82
14.00
13.84
14.00
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D

KINGSFORD

SPALI e sty dondisssu Tusney 19/05/2568 1,226,900
SKY ule 5 duaiiuen Hualey 20/05/2568 10,000
STI ue JuLAash Aavauuned Hualey 16/05/2568 33,334
AQUA UIE A8 YUUIA ARuanley 19/05/2568 8,400,000
EP ue gns Jugiana ARuanley 19/05/2568 1,500

EP ule gns Jugidana uanley 20/05/2568 100
LTMH Ue 50i5 LOALLRA Ruanley 20/05/2568 48,000
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PRG ?:;f"m) L L LT P Vi 19.7851 5.0116 24.7967 19/05/2568 19.7851 50116  24.7967
PRG ?;Erﬂu)‘ﬁ“ w8 W 74.7974 17.9212 56.8761 19/05/2568 74.7974 17.9212  56.8761
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IXD

UMI (0.025 un)
SANOFI80

PG (0.20 unm)
CHAO (0.17 1 n)
AMATA (0.55 un)
AKR (0.10 unm)

Shares
EE 1,444,785,714 Shares
SIRI 2,250,000 Shares

IXD

WINDOW (0.03 un)
POPF (0.1703 un)
K (0.03 un)

DIF (0.2222 un)
CREDIT (0.60 un)

IXD

KBANK (2.50 1)
Shares

UCKH 10,869,565 Shares

NEWLISTED
TIDLOR 2,895,939,570  Units

IXD

WHART (0.1915 un)
ITSC (0.40 un)

DCC (0.03 un)
CPNREIT (0.2505 un)
CPNCG (0.1284 un)
AIMIRT (0.215 un)

IXD

TPRIME (0.1094 un)
SPRIME (0.10 11n)
INETREIT (0.0667 uw)
AXTRART (0.2903 1n1)

Shares
ITTB 140,962,620 Shares

IXD

SUTHA (0.07 un)
PSL (0.10 un)
NONGFU80

FTREIT (0.188 un)
BKIH (3.75 un)

XD
DMT (0.22 un)

IXD

WHAIR (0.1325 1n)
SRIPANWA (0.0717 un)
KPNREIT (0.0282 u1n)
HYDROGEN (0.0238 un)
CPTREIT (0.0662 un)
BKA (0.06 1n)

IXD

TFG (0.075 un)
SIRIPRT (0.08 un)

PRI (0.3125 1n)
KTBSTMR (0.1726 11n)
KAMART (0.11 un)

IVL (0.175 un)

ISSARA (0.1391 1n)
FUTURERT (0.244665 11n)
B-WORK (0.082485 un)
AMATAR (0.16 un)
IADD (0.10 un)

IXD

TTLPF (0.3197 1n)
TFFIF (0.1176 1n)
LHRREIT (0.103 un)
LHHOTEL (0.30 un)
KBSPIF (0.232 un)
GVREIT (0.1984 u1n)
GUNKUL (0.08 un)
EGATIF (0.21 un)
BM (0.06 1n)

IXD

QHHRREIT (0.15 un)
POPMART80 (0.03748 1w )
NETEASESO (0.04488 un)
BOFFICE (0.155 1n)
ALLY (0.11 un)

IXD
ESTEES0 (0.00387 w1w)

XD - Excluding Dividend

XD(ST) - Excluding Stock Dividend

XM - Exclude meetings

XN - Ex-Capital Return

| XI - Excluding Interest

XP — Excluding Principal

XR - Excluding Right

XW - Excluding Warrant

XS - Excluding Short-term Warrant

| XA - Excluding All

XE - Excluding Exercise

*ND - No Dividend Payment

PD - Payment Date

XT - Excluding TSR ; @ - price per share / price per unit /

XD - Excluding Dividend

XD(ST) - Excluding Stock Dividend

XM - Exclude meetings

XN - Ex-Capital Return

| XI - Excluding Interest

XP — Excluding Principal

XR - Excluding Right

XW - Excluding Warrant

XS - Excluding Short-term Warrant

| XA - Excluding All

XE - Excluding Exercise

*ND - No Dividend Payment

PD - Payment Date

XT - Excluding TSR ; @ - price per share / price per unit /
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Top 20 Net Buying Value (B m) Top 20 Net Selling Value (B m) Month to Date Year to Date
W.A.-68 LG GG 02 u.A.-21 W.n.2568
21 20 19 16 15 21 20 19 16 15 Net Buy Net Sell Net Buy Net Sell

1 |KBANK 308.4 775.1 387 125.0 -105.4  |ADVANC -261.5 -240.5 1164 | -163 248.5 ADVANC 3,529.16  |AOT (1,534.76) |ADVANC | 13,545.2 |DELTA -4,866.7
2 |scB 190.7 626.7 144.7 -8.7 108.6  |BH -244.5 35.4 85.7 -68.1 -47.6 KBANK 2,893.81  |CPALL (1,106.38) |CPALL 6,525.7 |BDMS -3,663.7
3 [kTB 165.9 -89.7 12.6 -56.5 -188.1  |PTTEP -186.2 -34.2 -1114 | -107.2 | 1711 SCB 2,731.28 |DELTA (965.86) |SCB 3,317.0 |PTT -2,914.2
4 |PTTGC 60.2 431.6 326.6 -12.1 -8.4 MINT -102.3 -117.1 2146 | 2274 | -1599 BBL 1,186.08 |MINT (815.60) |BBL 3,226.0 |GULF -2,426.2
5 [BBL 414 -49.8 85.9 67.1 1964  |AOT -101.8 -73.8 -109.0 | 9.9 -890.5 KTB 672.64  |IVL (745.72) |KTB 2,919.1 |CPN -2,017.0
6 |cceT 215 -19.2 1.1 7.9 274 |CPN -97.3 -18.7 -37.9 | -65.1 129.4 PTT 604.19  |GULF (552.44) |AOT 2,866.5 |SCC -1,436.5
7 |GuNkuL 16.6 2.7 7.8 -3.5 -8.4 HMPRO -89.6 8.8 -46.0 | 100.0 -43.0 TISCO 521.67  |SCGP (456.40) | TRUE 2,454.3 |BCP -1,348.0
8 |BIC 12.6 10.0 0.5 -8.4 -2.8 CPALL -84.5 -63.2 -47.0 | -57.2 -24.7 CRC 440.91  |scC (450.29)  |KBANK 2,007.9 |IVL -1,344.1
9 [Aav 12.1 -16.4 4.4 1.0 -36.0  |TOP -82.0 157.7 -399.4 | 1193 -12.4 TTB 42350 |CBG (438.50) |TISCO 1,278.7 |MTC -1,336.3
10 |BANPU 11.7 7.2 44.9 -27.8 12.1 DELTA -44.1 -36.4 -98.5 | -1283 | -290.2 F&D 41851  |BDMS (400.34) |TFG 1,268.3 |INTUCH -1,280.5
11 |AMATA 10.9 97.9 -14.0 334 6.2 PTT -31.2 97.2 -20.3 38.9 70.7 TRUE 40378 |TU (396.76) |MINT 1,197.1 |BH -1,219.4
12 |TISCO 10.8 11.1 -24.7 1.2 21.2 CPF -30.2 14.3 -31.7 12.0 23.0 SAWAD 351.03  |CPN (387.35) |CRC 1,103.8 |TU -878.1
13 |BCP 9.0 6.2 10.4 -11.1 16.3 BTS -15.9 14.8 7.5 10.1 -46.1 CPF 349.84  |HMPRO (379.33) |CPF 998.8 |ITC -716.4
14 |IAS 8.8 -17.2 11.1 6.1 0.1 EGCO -11.4 -19.6 -12.8 | -14.1 26.4 BTG 348.53  |KKP (353.89) |GULFI 893.1 |TASCO -654.2
15 |GLOBAL 8.5 12.9 4.1 28.7 2.6 SPALL -11.3 -37.4 522 | -14.7 -19.2 PTTEP 33206 |BH (323.91) |AMATA 880.0 |NTL -522.8
16 |ERW 8.0 -62.2 -43.3 -126.6 17.2 HANA -11.2 8.6 -16.0 | -10.9 -11.2 TFG 309.63  |MTC (322.50) |BTG 866.9 |LH -485.1
17 |IVL 7.9 -114.4 -52.6 -95.3 787 |H 9.0 4.1 314 5.5 -18.2 T 30165  |TOP (302.01) |TLI 813.7 |BEM -478.4
18 |scc 6.4 2.5 -3.8 -6.0 26.0 CENTEL -8.2 -28.3 -7.5 -25.7 9.1 HANA 299.95  |PTTGC (268.52) | SAWAD 808.6 |BTS -477.6
19 |SAT 5.7 0.2 0.4 0.1 3.4 KCE 5.3 -1.9 12.5 28.6 -106.4 BANPU 237.98  |SPALI (242.36) |OR 780.6  |HMPRO -369.6
20 |AIT 5.4 1.7 7.3 18.2 -0.3 K -5.1 -3.5 2.9 3.5 -10.2 OR 22129  |BEM (236.46) |PTTGC 716.3  |SPALL -341.1

Total Volume Shares % NVDR Shrs. % of NVDR Shrs. % of Paid up Capital

Buy Sell Total Net Turn. 22-May-25 paidup 22-May-25 paidup (Last)

1 |24c8 399,800 915,000 1,314,800 -515,200 279 1 |24Cs 6,478,397 1.34 #N/A #N/A 485,000,000
2 |as 700 300 1,000 400 207 2 |24Ccsw1 188,404 0.10 #N/A #N/A 193,993,128
3 |aar 612,000 1,049,000 1,661,000 -437,0000  16.06| 3  |24CS-W2 43,242 0.09 #N/A #N/A 48,498,251
4 |mav 27,576,500 16,788,100 44,364,600 10,788,400 2485 4 |25 5,953,503 1.08 3,092,210 0.69 549,995,954
5 |AcE - 42,800 42,800 -42,800 0.6/ 5 |A 3,346 0.00 62,400 0.01 980,000,000
6 |acG - 2,200 2,200, -2,200 679 6 |As 1,180,432 0.10 800,664 0.07 1,209,384,734
7 |ADB 9,800 22,800 32,600 13,000 1421 7 |A5-W4 7,594,508 2.10 #N/A #N/A 360,996,274
8 |ADD 11,500 - 11,500 11,500 741 8 |As-ws 238,806 - #N/A #N/A -
9 |ADVANC 1,633,591 2,553,100 4,186,691/ -919,509| 3525 9 |AAI 110,352,031 5.19 #N/A #N/A 2,125,000,000
10 |ADVICE 390,000 181,600 571,600 208,400/ 1393 10 |AAV 1,277,855,937 9.94 353,926,265 7.30 12,849,999,997
11 |AE 34,600 10,200 44,800 24,400 129/ 11 |ABM 2,923,818 0.42 3,268,124 1.09 692,120,445
12 |AEONTS 20,964 24,300 45,264 -3336| 1945 12 |ACAP 2,323,745 0.57 1,223,467 0.39 406,411,160
13 |AGE 45,600 20,000 65,600 25,600 273 13 |ACC 10,164,638 0.54 4,306,304 0.32 1,880,333,993
14 |AH 119,300 4,000 123,300 115300,  31.32| 14 |ACCW2 959,960 0.21 #N/A #N/A 447,680,170
15 |AHC 54 - 54 54 0.34| 15 |ACE 148,245,015 1.46 38,450,400 0.38 10,175,999,960
16 |AI 1,700 - 1,700 1,700 239 16 |ACG 839,707 0.14 211,225 0.04 600,000,000
17 |AIE 235,900 711,800 947,700 -475900 2599 17 |ADB 52,782,794 7.27 31,173,421 5.20 725,999,923
18 |AIT 1,403,100 108,800 1,511,900 1,294300]  20.23| 18 |ADD 1,680,115 1.00 #N/A #N/A 168,000,000
19 |AJ 4,000 2,900 6,900 1,100 0.27| 19 |ADVANC 227,751,275 7.66 241,595,912 8.13 2,974,209,736
20 |AIA - 1,213,500 1,213,500 -1,213,500]  21.05| 20 |ADVICE 11,035,129 1.78 #N/A #N/A 620,000,000

Source : SET.OR.TH
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